
MUMBAI PORT AUTHORITY
E_AUCTION / E_TENDER No. 01 NON EMD SALE NO.01 FOR 2024-2025
Including Perishable and Time sensitive due on 23.04.2024

Bidding time on 70
https://mstcecommerce.com from 11.00 Hrs. to 15.00 Hrs. on 23.04.2024

ALL TYPES OF CARGO EXCEPT PERISHABLE AND PACKAGING MATERIAL 
Page No 1A 2401

Remarks: 

Remarks: 

Remarks: 

     7,89,000.00 

       85,800.00 

 

ADDITIONAL HSN NO. 91012900.

LOT NO. GG/10092 AND GG/10093 TO BE SOLD TOGETHER.

SUBJECT TO PRODUCTION OF EPRA, IF REQUIRED, AS PER CUSTOMS ADVICE.

DESC.:

DESC.:

DESC.:

300 CTNS. (228 CTNS. & 72 CTNS. REFILLED IN 42 G/BAGS.)
CONTENT - 9 WATTS PL TUBE, 11WATTS PL TUBE
MARK - NISHICA PL-9W NISHICA PL-11W
QTY - IN ONE CTNS - 4 BOX - 200 PCS  STC 52,600 PCS
REMARK - OLD & OUTDATED, THEREFORE, ASSESSED AS SCRAP.

NO OF PKGS: 07 PKGS.

01 PKG. KIDS PLASTIC WATCHES (UNBRANDED) AND 06 PKGS. HEADPHONES (UNBRANDED).

CONTENTS:  COMPONENTS FOR COLOUR T.V.    I.E.-  SEMI CONDUCTOR, RESISTORS, CAPACITOR,
CABLE CONNECTOR, SWITCHES ETC.
CONDITION: DUSTY, BROKEN LYING FROM 30 YEARS. LOT MIXED WITH LOT NO. GG/10093
OUTDATED.
LOT TO BE SOLD TOGETHER WITH LOT NO. GG/10093 
ASSESSED AS SCRAP

 300 CTNS. [ A ] 

 7 PKGS. [ A ] 

 6 PALLETS. [ A ] 

2700.000 KGS

141.000 KGS

267.450 KGS

MJWH,,

MJWH,,

NSWH2,,

AH/00006

AL/00345

GG/10092

LOC:

LOC:

LOC:

LN:

LN:

LN:

SN:

SN:

SN:

WKg:

WKg:

WKg:

No. Of PKGS:

No. Of PKGS:

No. Of PKGS:

1

2

3

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

 

LOTS AT SR NO 3 to 4 ( 2 LOTS ) ARE TO BE SOLD TOGETHER 
ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:        11,461.00

CGST RT:

CGST RT:

CGST RT:

LOT BASIS

LOT BASIS

LOT BASIS

94059900

85183000

85419000

THE REMARK SHOWN AGAINST THE LOT GG/10092 WILL BE APPLICABLE FOR ALL LOTS LISTED
AT SR no 3 to 4

6%

9%

9%

6%

9%

9%

SGST RT

SGST RT

SGST RT

12%

18%

18%

IGST RT :

IGST RT :

IGST RT :

HSN NO, :

HSN NO, :

HSN NO, :



MUMBAI PORT AUTHORITY
E_AUCTION / E_TENDER No. 01 NON EMD SALE NO.01 FOR 2024-2025
Including Perishable and Time sensitive due on 23.04.2024

Bidding time on 70
https://mstcecommerce.com from 11.00 Hrs. to 15.00 Hrs. on 23.04.2024

ALL TYPES OF CARGO EXCEPT PERISHABLE AND PACKAGING MATERIAL 
Page No 2A 2401

Remarks: 

Remarks: 

Remarks: 

 

       30,450.00 

       15,225.00 

TO BE SOLD TOGETHE WITH LOT NO. GG/10092

SUBJECT TO PRODUCTION OF EPRA, IF REQUIRED, AS PER CUSTOMS ADVICE.

MACHINERY PARTS IN DAMAGED CONDITION.
RUSTY AND UNSERVICEABLE CONDITION HENCE ASSESSED AS SCRAP.

DESC.:

DESC.:

DESC.:

NO OF PKGS: 1 PALLET
COMPONENTS OF COLOUR T.V.  ( I.E.) - SWITCHES, RESISTOR, CONNECTOR, CAPACITOR, FUSE,
CABLE CONNECTOR ETC.
DUSTY, BROKEN, LYING FROM 30 YEARS, OLD, OUTDATED, LOT MIXED WITH LOT NO. GG/10092.
LOT TO BE SOLD TOGETHER WITH LOT NO. GG/10092, ASSESSED AS SCRAP.

2 NOS.
ROUGH MARBLE STONES IN THE FORM OF LARGE LUMPS (LARGE  BLOCKS).
THE STONES ARE YELLOWISH- GREEN.

NO OF PKGS - 1 PKG
MACHINERY PART'S USED AND TOTALLY DAMAGED CONDITION.
RUSTY AND UNSERVICEABLE CONDITION HENCE ASSESSED AS SCRAP.

 1 PALLET [ A ] 

 2 NOS. [ A ] 

 1 PKG [ A ] 

60.000 KGS

2030.000 KGS

435.000 KGS

NSWH2,,

HJBHZ,,

NFBRW,,

GG/10093

II/03008

JJ/03166A

LOC:

LOC:

LOC:

LN:

LN:

LN:

SN:

SN:

SN:

WKg:

WKg:

WKg:

No. Of PKGS:

No. Of PKGS:

No. Of PKGS:

4

5

6

 

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

CGST RT:

CGST RT:

CGST RT:

LOT BASIS

LOT BASIS

LOT BASIS

85419000

25151210

72042190

9%

6%

9%

9%

6%

9%

SGST RT

SGST RT

SGST RT

18%

12%

18%

IGST RT :

IGST RT :

IGST RT :

HSN NO, :

HSN NO, :

HSN NO, :



MUMBAI PORT AUTHORITY
E_AUCTION / E_TENDER No. 01 NON EMD SALE NO.01 FOR 2024-2025
Including Perishable and Time sensitive due on 23.04.2024

Bidding time on 70
https://mstcecommerce.com from 11.00 Hrs. to 15.00 Hrs. on 23.04.2024

ALL TYPES OF CARGO EXCEPT PERISHABLE AND PACKAGING MATERIAL 
Page No 3A 2401

Remarks: 

Remarks: 

 

 

LOT NO TT/01381 AND TT/01382 TO BE SOLD TOGETHER.

DESC.:

DESC.:

MARBLE SLAB IN SMALL BROKEN  PIECES.(LYING IN HEAP) ASSESSED AS SCRAP.
NO. OF PKG.-1 BLK
CONDITION - DAMAGED, COVERED BY HAY.
SOLD TOGETHER WITH LOT NO. TT/01382

MARBLE SLAB IN SMALL BROKEN  PIECES.(LYING IN HEAP). ASSESSED AS SCRAP.
NO.OF PKG.- 1 BLK.
CONDITION- DAMAGED, COVERED BY HAY.
SOLD TOGETHER WITH LOT NO. TT/01381.

 1 IN HEAP [ A ] 

 1 IN HEAP [ A ] 

2,4000.000 KGS

2,4000.000 KGS

1FRB,,

1FRB,,

TT/01381

TT/01382

LOC:

LOC:

LN:

LN:

SN:

SN:

WKg:

WKg:

No. Of PKGS:

No. Of PKGS:

7

8

 

 

LOTS AT SR NO 7 to 8 ( 2 LOTS ) ARE TO BE SOLD TOGETHER 
ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:        12,000.00

8Total No. of Lots:

CGST RT:

CGST RT:

LOT BASIS

LOT BASIS

25151290

25151290

Prepared by
Verified by

for Traffic Manager

THE REMARK SHOWN AGAINST THE LOT TT/01381 WILL BE APPLICABLE FOR ALL LOTS LISTED
AT SR no 7 to 8

9%

9%

9%

9%

SGST RT

SGST RT

18%

18%

IGST RT :

IGST RT :

HSN NO, :

HSN NO, :


